
Add evening events to 
your online calendar via 
nearyou.imeche.org 
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Rugby Retired Engineers 

(in conjunction with the IET) 
  

Date 2019 Description 
  

Thursday 
 

17 Oct 
10-30am 

The genesis of the 
turbojet 

Ian Whittle  

Thursday 
 

14 Nov 
10-30am 

Sea trials of the Queen 
Elizabeth class aircraft 

carrier 

Mark Dannatt 

Date 2020   

Thursday 16 Jan 

timing tbc 

Visit - National Museum 

of Computing, Bletchley 

Thursday 

 

13 Feb 

10-30am 

JLR Classic Works 

Kev Riches 
Vehicle Engineering and 

Classic Continuations 

Manager 
Classic Works – Special 

Operations 

Jaguar Land Rover 

Thursday 19 Mar 
10-30am 

The evolution of marine 
propulsion POSTPONED 

Denis Sexton 

Talks are held at Dunchurch Village Hall 

Rugby Road, Dunchurch, Rugby CV22 6PN 

Reservations are required for all Retired Engineers 

meetings whether lecture or visit to allow adequate 

catering arrangements to be made 
Note that bookings are not accepted before the 

Monday when event notifications are normally 

delivered 

To receive event notifications please ask to be 
added to the Retired Engineers database 

Midland Region 
Warwickshire Area 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Improving the world through engineering

2019 

2020 

EVENTS 



Date 2019 Meeting Speaker Venue 

Thu 05 Sep Water Treatment Works Visit Severn Trent Water Whitacre WTW 

Thu 12 Sep Water Treatment Works Visit Severn Trent Water Campion Hills WTW 

Tue 01 Oct Introduction to Professional Registration IMechE GE, Rugby 

Tue 15 Oct Mock Adjudication CIArb West Midlands Branch Wright Hassall LLP 

Tue 22 Oct The genesis of the turbojet Ian Whittle Benn Hall 

Tue 05 Nov Eng’g outreach – the building blocks WMG Outreach Team Warwick University 

Tue 19 Nov The evolution of marine propulsion Denis Sexton N Leamington School 

Tue 26 Nov WES@100 ... and aeroacoustics Jennifer Glover Rugby High School 

Date 2020    

Tue 04 Feb The Warwick submarine Ian Tuersley Warwick University 

Tue 18 Feb 

6-30 for 

7-00pm 

Lightweight structures 

(joint with IET & IMechE CovAD) 

Booking preferred to assist catering 

David Irving 

Head of Engineering Midlands 

RLE INTERNATIONAL 

Engineering & 

Computing Building 

Coventry University 

CV1 2JH 

Tue 03 Mar 

6-00 for 

6-15pm 

Introduction to Professional Registration 

Booking preferred to assist catering 

Farah Baksh 

Business Development 

Manager 

IMechE 

GE Power 

Newbold Road 

Rugby 

CV21 2NH 

Tue 17 Mar 

6-00 for 

6-30pm 

Being an expert witness – the do’s and 

don’ts POSTPONED 

(joint with the Chartered Institute of 

Arbitrators)  

Members of the CIArb West 

Midlands branch 

Benn Hall 

Newbold Rd 

Rugby 

CV21 2LN 

Wed 01 Apr 
10-15 

Am 

Visit – Air Salvage International 
Booking essential POSTPONED 

Tour guide tbc Cotswold Airport 
Cirencester 

GL7 6BA 

Sat 13 Jun 

10 - 4 

Robot Day Coventry 2020 

(details to follow) 

N/A – but there will be a call 

for volunteers… 

Coventry 

(venue tbc) 
 


